
Festival Score Summary
04/23/2024

BERRY FESTIVAL 2024

Height >> 12

 Class Type >> Regular

 Handler Dog Masters Points Biathlon Points Points Total

 Laura Dolan (2770) Coos (21930) 5 6 11
 Laura Dolan (2770) Pre (18159) 4 4 8
 Meg Haviland (2545) Olive (19446) 3 5 8
 Kimberly Verna (15967) Rigby (26492) 0 0 0*
 Monique Plinck (2397) Booty (20799) 0 0 0

 

Height >> 16

 Class Type >> Regular

 Handler Dog Masters Points Biathlon Points Points Total

 Carolyn Ewers (9292) Wiley (17981) 5 5 10
 Lora Abbott (3665) Roots (13448) 0 4 4
 Kate Bigger (2801) Budgie (29700) 0 3 3
 Mary Champagne (3721) Berry (25364) 0 0 0
 Kate Bigger (2801) Marvelette (23341) 0 0 0

 

 Class Type >> Select

 Handler Dog Masters Points Biathlon Points Points Total

 Michele Levitt (12376) Sirius (19797) 5 6 11
 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Dash (5456) 6 4 10
 Emily Brent (9557) Lando (14878) 4 5 9
 Roxanne Winslow (11246) Dexter (17723) 3 3 6
 Donalee Slater (11565) Rev (18275) 2 0 2
 Mary Champagne (3721) Into (14183) 0 0 0

 

Height >> 20

 Class Type >> Regular

 Handler Dog Masters Points Biathlon Points Points Total

 Amber Mccune (4979) Shelby Cobra (20130) 16 11 27
 Marissa Dillon (13233) Kapusta (27207) 13 13 26
 Cheryl Brickach (8561) Ripple (20934) 11 9 20
 Jen Renauld (11478) Flare (26877) 15 0 15
 Amber Mccune (4979) Prove-it (29724) 14 n/a 14*
 Anne Andrle (2548) Zero G (18386) 0 14 14
 Tracey Fulmer (7644) Sync (22373) 12 0 12
 Linda Kasparek (5573) Jet (16060) 0 12 12



* = Ineligible to win

 Holly Burchsted (6969) Sisu (13695) 10 0 10
 Catie Williams (2823) Jubilation (24270) 0 10 10*
 Lisa Koras (4214) Tek (14230) 0 0 0*
 Lisa Koras (4214) Remy (21376) 0 0 0*
 Nicholas Carleton (4977) Wahoo (29725) 0 n/a 0*
 Nolan Ring (4410) Poppet (25678) 0 0 0*
 Emily Brent (9557) Nightmare (20709) 0 0 0
 Catie Williams (2823) Tap (13818) 0 n/a 0*

 

 Class Type >> Select

 Handler Dog Masters Points Biathlon Points Points Total

 Anne Andrle (2548) Super G (5169) 2 1 3
 Kristen Bartoli (4916) Prosecco (18465) 1 2 3

 

Height >> 22

 Class Type >> Regular

 Handler Dog Masters Points Biathlon Points Points Total

 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Swift (17154) 6 6 12
 Amber Mccune (4979) Howie (19595) 5 4 9
 Nicholas Carleton (4977) Tuna (17620) 2 5 7
 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Sprint (21250) 4 2 6
 Michele Levitt (12376) Hopper (24153) 3 3 6
 Pollyanna Mead (4577) Flo (19602) 1 0 1

 

Height >> 24

 Class Type >> Regular

 Handler Dog Masters Points Biathlon Points Points Total

 Amber Mccune (4979) Typo (17548) 4 4 8
 Holly Burchsted (6969) Pandemonium (21493) 3 3 6
 Lisa Loomis (2261) Zephyr (21838) 2 0 2
 Kimberly Janeczek (9291) Juno (27960) 0 0 0*



Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Coos 64 1 0 33.35 6 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 64 0 5 46.98 0 0

12 Amy Benenson Ellie 64 0 10 68.23 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 64 0 E 60 0 0

12 Laura Dolan Pre 64 0 E 60 0 0

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 64 0 NFC 60 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 64 0 5 32.95 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 64 0 10 37.89 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 64 0 10 36.94 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 64 0 E 60 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 64 0 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 61 1 0 44.41 6 0

16 (s) Judy Zelenewych Dash 61 0 5 41.88 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 61 0 10 43.85 0 0

16 (s) Emily Brent Lando 61 0 10 38.59 0 0

16 (s) Donalee Slater Rev 61 0 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 61 0 E 60 0 0

20 Anne Andrle Zero G 58 1 0 32.92 12 0

20 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 58 2 0 36.58 8 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 58 0 5 42.86 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 58 0 5 45.11 0 0

20 Carolyn Ross Jiminy 58 0 10 50.9 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 58 0 10 33.6 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Tek 58 0 ABS 60 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Remy 58 0 ABS 60 0 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 58 0 E 60 0 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 58 0 E 60 0 0

20 Linda Kasparek Jet 58 0 E 60 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 58 0 E 60 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 58 0 E 60 0 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 58 0 E 60 0 0

20 (s) Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 61 1 0 42.11 6 0

20 (s) Anne Andrle Super G 61 0 10 40.89 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 58 1 0 40.03 6 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 58 2 0 40.06 5 0

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 58 0 5 35.42 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 58 0 10 39.17 0 0

22 Amber Mccune Howie 58 0 10 39.99 0 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 58 0 E 60 0 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 58 1 0 34.03 6 0

24 Lisa Loomis Zephyr 58 0 E 60 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 58 0 E 60 0 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 58 0 NFC 60 0 0
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Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Pre 48 1 0 26.96 6 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 48 2 0 35.14 5 0

12 Laura Dolan Coos 48 0 5 28.3 0 0

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 48 0 E 60 0 0

12 Amy Benenson Ellie 48 0 E 60 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 48 0 E 60 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 48 1 0 31.26 6 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 48 0 5 32.42 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 48 0 10 45.53 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 48 0 E 60 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 48 0 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 47 1 0 36.35 6 0

16 (s) Emily Brent Lando 47 0 5 33.43 0 0

16 (s) Judy Zelenewych Dash 47 0 10 36.5 0 0

16 (s) Donalee Slater Rev 47 0 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 47 0 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 47 0 E 60 0 0

20 Linda Kasparek Jet 44 1 0 25.28 12 0

20 Anne Andrle Zero G 44 0 5 32.39 0 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 44 0 10 29.62 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 44 0 ABS 60 0 0

20 Carolyn Ross Jiminy 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Tek 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Remy 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 44 0 E 60 0 0

20 (s) Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 47 0 10 38.24 0 0

20 (s) Anne Andrle Super G 47 0 E 60 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 44 1 0 30.74 6 0

22 Amber Mccune Howie 44 0 5 29.79 0 0

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 44 0 5 29.16 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 44 0 5 32.98 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 44 0 E 60 0 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 44 0 E 60 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 44 1 0 26.67 6 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 44 0 5 26.3 0 0

24 Lisa Loomis Zephyr 44 0 E 60 0 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 44 0 E 60 0 0
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Biathlon Results
BERRY FESTIVAL 2024

04/23/2024

Height :: 12

 Type :: Regular

 

 Laura Dolan (2770) Coos (21930) 48 28.300 5 0.000 33.300 64 33.350 0 0.000 33.350 5.000 61.650 1 N

 Meg Haviland (2545) Olive (19446) 48 35.140 0 0.000 35.140 64 46.980 5 0.000 51.980 5.000 82.120 2 N

 Laura Dolan (2770) Pre (18159) 48 26.960 0 0.000 26.960 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 100.000 86.960 0 N

 Amy Benenson (15619) Ellie (25881) 48 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 68.230 10 4.230 82.460 118.460 128.230 0 N

 Monique Plinck (2397) Booty (20799) 48 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Kimberly Verna (15967) Rigby (26492) 48 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 120.000 0 N

 

Height :: 16

 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place Bye

 Carolyn Ewers (9292) Wiley (17981) 48 31.260 0 0.000 31.260 64 36.940 10 0.000 46.940 10.000 68.200 1 N

 Lora Abbott (3665) Roots (13448) 48 32.420 5 0.000 37.420 64 37.890 10 0.000 47.890 15.000 70.310 2 N

 Kate Bigger (2801) Budgie (29700) 48 45.530 10 0.000 55.530 64 32.950 5 0.000 37.950 15.000 78.480 3 N

 Kate Bigger (2801) Marvelette (23341) 48 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Mary Champagne (3721) Berry (25364) 48 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 

 Type :: Select

 Handler Dog Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place Bye

 Michele Levitt (12376) Sirius (19797) 47 36.350 0 0.000 36.350 61 44.410 0 0.000 44.410 0.000 80.760 1 Y

 Emily Brent (9557) Lando (14878) 47 33.430 5 0.000 38.430 61 38.590 10 0.000 48.590 15.000 72.020 2 N

 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Dash (5456) 47 36.500 10 0.000 46.500 61 41.880 5 0.000 46.880 15.000 78.380 3 N

Handler Dog Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place Bye



 Roxanne Winslow (11246) Dexter (17723) 47 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 61 43.850 10 0.000 53.850 110.000 103.850 0 N

 Mary Champagne (3721) Into (14183) 47 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 61 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Donalee Slater (11565) Rev (18275) 47 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 61 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 

Height :: 20

 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place Bye

 Anne Andrle (2548) Zero G (18386) 44 32.390 5 0.000 37.390 58 32.920 0 0.000 32.920 5.000 65.310 1 N

 Marissa Dillon (13233) Kapusta (27207) 44 29.620 10 0.000 39.620 58 42.860 5 0.000 47.860 15.000 72.480 2 N

 Linda Kasparek (5573) Jet (16060) 44 25.280 0 0.000 25.280 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 100.000 85.280 0 N

 Amber Mccune (4979) Shelby Cobra (20130) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 36.580 0 0.000 36.580 100.000 96.580 0 N

 Catie Williams (2823) Jubilation (24270) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 45.110 5 0.000 50.110 105.000 105.110 0 N

 Cheryl Brickach (8561) Ripple (20934) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 33.600 10 0.000 43.600 110.000 93.600 0 N

 Carolyn Ross (4778) Jiminy (30015) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 50.900 10 0.000 60.900 110.000 110.900 0 N

 Holly Burchsted (6969) Sisu (13695) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Tracey Fulmer (7644) Sync (22373) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Emily Brent (9557) Nightmare (20709) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Jen Renauld (11478) Flare (26877) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Lisa Koras (4214) Tek (14230) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 1001 0.000 999.999 999.999 120.000 0 N

 Lisa Koras (4214) Remy (21376) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 1001 0.000 999.999 999.999 120.000 0 N

 Nolan Ring (4410) Poppet (25678) 44 60.000 1001 0.000 999.999 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 999.999 120.000 0 N

 

 Type :: Select

 Handler Dog Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place Bye

 Kristen Bartoli (4916) Prosecco (18465) 47 38.240 10 0.000 48.240 61 42.110 0 0.000 42.110 10.000 80.350 1 N

 Anne Andrle (2548) Super G (5169) 47 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 61 40.890 10 0.000 50.890 110.000 100.890 0 N

 

Height :: 22



 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place Bye

 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Swift (17154) 44 30.740 0 0.000 30.740 58 40.060 0 0.000 40.060 0.000 70.800 1 Y

 Nicholas Carleton (4977) Tuna (17620) 44 29.160 5 0.000 34.160 58 35.420 5 0.000 40.420 10.000 64.580 2 N

 Amber Mccune (4979) Howie (19595) 44 29.790 5 0.000 34.790 58 39.990 10 0.000 49.990 15.000 69.780 3 N

 Michele Levitt (12376) Hopper (24153) 44 32.980 5 0.000 37.980 58 39.170 10 0.000 49.170 15.000 72.150 4 N

 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Sprint (21250) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 40.030 0 0.000 40.030 100.000 100.030 0 N

 Pollyanna Mead (4577) Flo (19602) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 

Height :: 24

 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place Bye

 Amber Mccune (4979) Typo (17548) 44 26.300 5 0.000 31.300 58 34.030 0 0.000 34.030 5.000 60.330 1 N

 Holly Burchsted (6969) Pandemonium (21493) 44 26.670 0 0.000 26.670 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 100.000 86.670 0 N

 Lisa Loomis (2261) Zephyr (21838) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 200.000 120.000 0 N

 Kimberly Janeczek (9291) Juno (27960) 44 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 58 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 120.000 0 N



Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Pre 63 1 0 33.03 6 0

12 Laura Dolan Coos 63 2 0 33.27 5 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 63 3 10 52.03 0 0

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 63 5 ABS 60 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 63 4 E 60 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 63 1 5 35.87 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 63 2 E 60 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 63 3 E 60 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 63 4 E 60 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 63 5 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Emily Brent Lando 60 1 0 40 6 0

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 60 2 0 44.29 5 0

16 (s) Judy Zelenewych Dash 60 3 5 41.64 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 60 4 5 42.45 0 0

16 (s) Donalee Slater Rev 60 5 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 60 6 E 60 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 57 1 0 33.61 12 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 57 2 0 33.7 8 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 57 3 5 31.85 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 57 4 5 35.47 0 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 57 5 5 45.7 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Remy 57 15 ABS 60 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Tek 57 16 ABS 60 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 57 6 E 60 0 0

20 Linda Kasparek Jet 57 7 E 60 0 0

20 Catie Williams Tap 57 8 E 60 0 0

20 Anne Andrle Zero G 57 9 E 60 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 57 10 E 60 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 57 11 E 60 0 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 57 12 E 60 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 57 13 NFC 60 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 57 14 NFC 60 0 0

20 (s) Anne Andrle Super G 60 1 0 36.19 6 0

20 (s) Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 60 2 5 41.68 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 57 2 0 44.2 6 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 57 1 5 38.05 0 0

22 Amber Mccune Howie 57 3 5 39.77 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 57 4 15 40.09 0 0

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 57 5 E 60 0 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 57 6 E 60 0 0

22 Martha Francis Roadi 57 7 NFC 60 0 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 57 1 5 33.58 0 0

24 Lisa Loomis Zephyr 57 2 10 34.14 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 57 3 E 60 0 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 57 4 ABS 60 0 0
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Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Coos 55 1 0 30.61 6 0

12 Laura Dolan Pre 55 2 0 30.98 5 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 55 3 5 43.25 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 55 4 E 60 0 0

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 55 5 E 60 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 55 1 0 36.78 6 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 55 2 E 60 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 55 3 E 60 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 55 4 E 60 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 55 5 E 60 0 0

16 (s) Judy Zelenewych Dash 53 1 0 36.5 6 0

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 53 3 5 44.37 0 0

16 (s) Donalee Slater Rev 53 2 10 28.69 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 53 4 10 43.51 0 0

16 (s) Emily Brent Lando 53 5 20 38.12 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 53 6 E 60 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 50 1 0 29.17 12 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 50 2 0 29.71 8 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 50 3 0 29.78 7 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 50 4 0 31.63 5 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 50 5 0 33.03 4 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 50 6 5 32.28 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Tek 50 7 15 36.14 0 0

20 Catie Williams Tap 50 13 ABS 60 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 50 14 ABS 60 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 50 15 ABS 60 0 0

20 Anne Andrle Zero G 50 8 E 60 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Remy 50 9 E 60 0 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 50 10 E 60 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 50 11 E 60 0 0

20 Linda Kasparek Jet 50 12 E 60 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 50 16 NFC 60 0 0

20 (s) Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 53 1 5 42.17 0 0

20 (s) Anne Andrle Super G 53 2 15 34.59 0 0

22 Amber Mccune Howie 50 1 0 31.96 6 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 50 2 0 32.96 5 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 50 3 0 34.12 4 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 50 5 0 37.94 4 0

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 50 4 5 30.24 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 50 6 5 33.67 0 0

22 Martha Francis Roadi 50 7 NFC 60 0 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 50 1 5 30.58 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 50 2 10 29.89 0 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 50 4 ABS 60 0 0

24 Lisa Loomis Zephyr 50 3 E 60 0 0
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Masters Series Results 04/23/2024

Height :: 12

 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

 Laura Dolan (2770) Coos (21930) 12 Regular 55 30.610 0 0.000 30.610 63 33.270 0 0.000 33.270 63.880 1 $20.00 Y

 Laura Dolan (2770) Pre (18159) 12 Regular 55 30.980 0 0.000 30.980 63 33.030 0 0.000 33.030 64.010 2 $0.00 Y

 Meg Haviland (2545) Olive (19446) 12 Regular 55 43.250 5 0.000 48.250 63 52.030 10 0.000 62.030 110.280 0 $0.00  

 Monique Plinck (2397) Booty (20799) 12 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 63 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 Kimberly Verna (15967) Rigby (26492) 12 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 63 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  

 

Height :: 16

 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

 Carolyn Ewers (9292) Wiley (17981) 16 Regular 55 36.780 0 0.000 36.780 63 35.870 5 0.000 40.870 77.650 1 $20.00 Y

 Kate Bigger (2801) Budgie (29700) 16 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 63 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 Lora Abbott (3665) Roots (13448) 16 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 63 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 Kate Bigger (2801) Marvelette (23341) 16 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 63 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 Mary Champagne (3721) Berry (25364) 16 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 63 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 

 Type :: Select

 Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Dash (5456) 16 Select 53 36.500 0 0.000 36.500 60 41.640 5 0.000 46.640 83.140 1 $24.00 Y

 Michele Levitt (12376) Sirius (19797) 16 Select 53 44.370 5 0.000 49.370 60 44.290 0 0.000 44.290 93.660 2 $0.00 Y

 Emily Brent (9557) Lando (14878) 16 Select 53 38.120 20 0.000 58.120 60 40.000 0 0.000 40.000 98.120 0 $0.00 Y (Agility
1st)

 Roxanne Winslow (11246) Dexter (17723) 16 Select 53 43.510 10 0.000 53.510 60 42.450 5 0.000 47.450 100.960 0 $0.00  

 Donalee Slater (11565) Rev (18275) 16 Select 53 28.690 10 0.000 38.690 60 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 198.690 0 $0.00  

 Mary Champagne (3721) Into (14183) 16 Select 53 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 60 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 

Height :: 20



 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

 Amber Mccune (4979) Shelby Cobra (20130) 20 Regular 50 29.170 0 0.000 29.170 57 33.610 0 0.000 33.610 62.780 1 $44.80 Y

 Jen Renauld (11478) Flare (26877) 20 Regular 50 29.780 0 0.000 29.780 57 31.850 5 0.000 36.850 66.630 2 $19.20 Y

 Amber Mccune (4979) Prove-it (29724) 20 Regular 50 32.280 5 0.000 37.280 57 35.470 5 0.000 40.470 77.750 0 $0.00  

 Marissa Dillon (13233) Kapusta (27207) 20 Regular 50 31.630 0 0.000 31.630 57 45.700 5 0.000 50.700 82.330 0 $0.00  

 Tracey Fulmer (7644) Sync (22373) 20 Regular 50 29.710 0 0.000 29.710 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 189.710 0 $0.00  

 Cheryl Brickach (8561) Ripple (20934) 20 Regular 50 33.030 0 0.000 33.030 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 193.030 0 $0.00  

 Holly Burchsted (6969) Sisu (13695) 20 Regular 50 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 57 33.700 0 0.000 33.700 193.700 0 $0.00  

 Anne Andrle (2548) Zero G (18386) 20 Regular 50 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 Emily Brent (9557) Nightmare (20709) 20 Regular 50 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 Linda Kasparek (5573) Jet (16060) 20 Regular 50 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 Catie Williams (2823) Jubilation (24270) 20 Regular 50 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 999.999 0 $0.00  

 Nolan Ring (4410) Poppet (25678) 20 Regular 50 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 57 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  

 Catie Williams (2823) Tap (13818) 20 Regular 50 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 999.999 0 $0.00  

 Nicholas Carleton (4977) Wahoo (29725) 20 Regular 50 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 57 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  

 Lisa Koras (4214) Tek (14230) 20 Regular 50 36.140 15 0.000 51.140 57 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  

 Lisa Koras (4214) Remy (21376) 20 Regular 50 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 57 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  

 

 Type :: Select

 Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

 Anne Andrle (2548) Super G (5169) 20 Select 53 34.590 15 0.000 49.590 60 36.190 0 0.000 36.190 85.780 1 $8.00 Y

 Kristen Bartoli (4916) Prosecco (18465) 20 Select 53 42.170 5 0.000 47.170 60 41.680 5 0.000 46.680 93.850 2 $0.00 Y

 

Height :: 22

 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Swift (17154) 22 Regular 50 32.960 0 0.000 32.960 57 38.050 5 0.000 43.050 76.010 1 $24.00 Y

 Amber Mccune (4979) Howie (19595) 22 Regular 50 31.960 0 0.000 31.960 57 39.770 5 0.000 44.770 76.730 2 $0.00 Y

 Judy Zelenewych (3725) Sprint (21250) 22 Regular 50 34.120 0 0.000 34.120 57 44.200 0 0.000 44.200 78.320 0 $0.00  

 Michele Levitt (12376) Hopper (24153) 22 Regular 50 33.670 5 0.000 38.670 57 40.090 15 0.000 55.090 93.760 0 $0.00  



 Nicholas Carleton (4977) Tuna (17620) 22 Regular 50 30.240 5 0.000 35.240 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 195.240 0 $0.00  

 Pollyanna Mead (4577) Flo (19602) 22 Regular 50 37.940 0 0.000 37.940 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 197.940 0 $0.00  

 

Height :: 24

 Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

 Amber Mccune (4979) Typo (17548) 24 Regular 50 30.580 5 0.000 35.580 57 33.580 5 0.000 38.580 74.160 1 $16.00 Y

 Holly Burchsted (6969) Pandemonium (21493) 24 Regular 50 29.890 10 0.000 39.890 57 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 199.890 2 $0.00 Y

 Lisa Loomis (2261) Zephyr (21838) 24 Regular 50 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 57 34.140 10 0.000 44.140 204.140 0 $0.00  

 Kimberly Janeczek (9291) Juno (27960) 24 Regular 50 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 57 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  



Marissa Dillon (13233) & Kapusta (27207) / Jen Renauld (11478) & Flare (26877) / Judy Zelenewych (3725) & Sprint (21250)

Lora Abbott (3665) & Roots (13448) / Mary Champagne (3721) & Berry (25364) / Roxanne Winslow (11246) & Dexter (17723)

Tracey Fulmer (7644) & Sync (22373) / Anne Andrle (2548) & Zero G (18386) / Cheryl Brickach (8561) & Ripple (20934)

Holly Burchsted (6969) & Pandemonium (21493) / Judy Zelenewych (3725) & Swift (17154) / Meg Haviland (2545) & Olive (19446)

Pollyanna Mead (4577) & Flo (19602) / Carolyn Ross (4778) & Nerys (19697) / Martha Francis (3699) & Roadi (23742)

Kate Bigger (2801) & Budgie (29700) / Laura Dolan (2770) & Coos (21930) / Laura Dolan (2770) & Pre (18159)

Holly Burchsted (6969) & Sisu (13695) / Mary Champagne (3721) & Into (14183) / Monique Plinck (2397) & Booty (20799)

Michele Levitt (12376) & Hopper (24153) / Lisa Loomis (2261) & Zephyr (21838) / Nolan Ring (4410) & Poppet (25678)

Molly Riser (12929) & Nori (30577) / Amber Mccune (4979) & Prove-it (29724) / Nicholas Carleton (4977) & Wahoo (29725)

Team Overall Results
04/23/2024

BERRY FESTIVAL 2024

Team Name Agility
Faults

Agility
Time

Jumping
Faults

Jumping
Time

Relay
Faults

Relay
Time

Total
Faults

Total
Time Place

Kapusta Flare Sprint 105 75.41 105 65.69 110 123.42 320 264.52 1

2 Out of 3 (Contacts) Ain't Bad 205 41.94 115 72.35 50 130.48 370 244.77 2

G-Force Ripple in Sync 105 70.46 220 35.69 55 117.24 380 223.39 3

Extremes! 205 45.77 105 73.65 100 63.03 410 182.45 4

Mainely on the Road 110 86.28 210 40.37 155 137.85 475 264.50 5

Not Actually 100 71.16 200 30.42 1,000 0.00 1,300 101.58 6

Two Sexy for my Booty 1,120 48.75 205 31.40 125 75.09 1,450 155.24 7

not-in-the-runnings 205 38.22 1,201 0.00 1,000 0.00 2,406 38.22 8

NFC Life 3,000 0.00 3,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 7,000 0.00 9



Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Coos 64 1 0 34.77 6 0

12 Laura Dolan Pre 64 2 0 36.39 5 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 64 0 E 0 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 64 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 Carolyn Ross Nerys 64 0 5 43.61 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 64 0 E 0 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 64 0 E 0 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 64 0 E 0 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 64 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 61 0 5 41.94 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 61 0 20 48.75 0 0

16 (s) Molly Riser Nori 61 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Anne Andrle Zero G 58 1 0 34.38 6 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 58 0 5 36.08 0 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 58 0 5 33.63 0 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 58 0 E 0 0 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 58 0 E 0 0 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 58 0 E 0 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 58 0 E 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 58 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 58 0 NFC 0 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 58 1 0 41.78 6 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 58 0 5 42.67 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 58 0 5 45.77 0 0

22 Martha Francis Roadi 58 0 E 0 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 58 0 E 0 0 0

24 Lisa Loomis Zephyr 58 0 5 38.22 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 58 0 E 0 0 0

4
/2

0
/2

0
2

4

Te
am

 A
gi

lit
y 



Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Pre 54 1 0 30.42 6 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 54 2 0 39.14 5 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 54 0 E 0 0 0

12 Laura Dolan Coos 54 0 E 0 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 54 0 5 36.64 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 54 0 E 0 0 0

16 Carolyn Ross Nerys 54 0 E 0 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 54 0 E 0 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 54 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 52 0 5 31.4 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 52 0 10 35.71 0 0

16 (s) Molly Riser Nori 52 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 49 0 5 29.19 0 0

20 Anne Andrle Zero G 49 0 20 35.69 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 49 0 ABS 0 0 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 49 0 E 0 0 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 49 0 E 0 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 49 0 E 0 0 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 49 0 E 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 49 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 49 0 NFC 0 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 49 1 0 36.5 6 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 49 0 5 34.51 0 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 49 0 10 40.37 0 0

22 Martha Francis Roadi 49 0 E 0 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 49 0 E 0 0 0

24 Lisa Loomis Zephyr 49 0 E 0 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 49 0 E 0 0 0
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Team Relay Results
04/23/2024

BERRY FESTIVAL 2024

Team Name Faults Time Place

2 Out of 3 (Contacts) Ain't Bad 50 130.48 1

G-Force Ripple in Sync 55 117.24 2

Extremes! 100 63.03 3

Kapusta Flare Sprint 110 123.42 4

Two Sexy for my Booty 125 75.09 5

Mainely on the Road 155 137.85 6

Not Actually 1,000 0.00 7

NFC Life 1,000 0.00 8

not-in-the-runnings 1,000 0.00 9



Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 52 1 0 38.71 6 0

12 Ann Shepard Birdie 52 0 E 0 0 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 52 0 E 0 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 52 0 E 0 0 0

12 Laura Dolan Pre 52 0 E 0 0 0

12 Laura Dolan Coos 52 0 E 0 0 0

12 (s) Holly Burchsted Juice 55 0 5 39.93 0 0

12 (s) Kristen Bartoli Dazzle 55 0 E 0 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 52 0 E 0 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 52 0 E 0 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 52 0 E 0 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 52 0 E 0 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 52 0 E 0 0 0

16 Carolyn Ross Nerys 52 0 E 0 0 0

16 Linda Kasparek Mig 52 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 (s) Judy Zelenewych Dash 51 0 5 36.05 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 51 0 10 36.21 0 0

16 (s) Emily Brent Lando 51 0 10 37.01 0 0

16 (s) Julia Leonardo Stella 51 0 ABS 0 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 51 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 51 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Catie Williams Swirl 51 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Molly Riser Nori 51 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Carolyn Ewers Marcel 51 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 48 1 0 25.44 12 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 48 0 5 24.99 0 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Catie Williams Tap 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Linda Kasparek Jet 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Remy 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Tek 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Carolyn Ross Jiminy 48 0 E 0 0 0

20 Claudia McCutcheon Surrey 48 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 (s) Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 51 1 0 34.45 6 0

20 (s) Anne Andrle Super G 51 0 E 0 0 0
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Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 48 0 5 28.81 0 0

22 Amber Mccune Howie 48 0 E 0 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 48 0 E 0 0 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 48 0 E 0 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 48 0 E 0 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 48 0 E 0 0 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 48 0 ABS 0 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 48 0 E 0 0 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 48 0 E 0 0 0
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Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Coos 46 1 0 23.85 6 0

12 Laura Dolan Pre 46 2 0 24.47 5 0

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 46 0 10 45.92 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 46 0 10 28.41 0 0

12 Ann Shepard Birdie 46 0 ABS 0 0 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 46 0 E 0 0 0

12 (s) Holly Burchsted Juice 49 0 10 38.46 0 0

12 (s) Kristen Bartoli Dazzle 49 0 E 0 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 46 1 0 25.43 6 0

16 Carolyn Ross Nerys 46 2 0 26.64 5 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 46 0 5 39.3 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Marvelette 46 0 5 33.81 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 46 0 E 0 0 0

16 Kate Bigger Budgie 46 0 E 0 0 0

16 Linda Kasparek Mig 46 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 44 1 0 30.08 6 0

16 (s) Emily Brent Lando 44 0 5 28.48 0 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 44 0 20 30.32 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 44 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Catie Williams Swirl 44 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Judy Zelenewych Dash 44 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Molly Riser Nori 44 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Carolyn Ewers Marcel 44 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Carolyn Ross Jiminy 41 1 0 26.06 12 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 41 2 0 27.54 8 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 41 3 0 28.83 7 0

20 Claudia McCutcheon Surrey 41 0 5 33.29 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 41 0 5 28.93 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 41 0 5 32.01 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 41 0 10 29.31 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Remy 41 0 ABS 0 0 0

20 Lisa Koras Tek 41 0 ABS 0 0 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 Catie Williams Tap 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 Linda Kasparek Jet 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 41 0 E 0 0 0

20 (s) Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 44 1 0 29.86 6 0

20 (s) Anne Andrle Super G 44 0 5 30.2 0 0
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Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 41 1 0 24.89 6 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 41 2 0 26.92 5 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 41 0 5 29.07 0 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 41 0 10 28.27 0 0

22 Amber Mccune Howie 41 0 E 0 0 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 41 0 E 0 0 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 41 1 0 23.64 6 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 41 2 0 24.13 5 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 41 0 35 33.38 0 0
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Speedstakes Challenge
BERRY FESTIVAL 2024

04/23/2024

Jump Height :: 12

 Class Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 
Kimberly
Verna
(15967)

Rigby (26492) 52 38.710 0 0.000 38.710 46 45.920 10 0.000 55.920 84.630 10.000 12
inch

6

 Laura Dolan
(2770)

Coos (21930) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 23.850 0 0.000 23.850 75.850 100.000 12
inch

5

 Laura Dolan
(2770)

Pre (18159) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 24.470 0 0.000 24.470 76.470 100.000 12
inch

4

 
Monique
Plinck
(2397)

Booty (20799) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 28.410 10 0.000 38.410 80.410 110.000 12
inch

3

 
Meg
Haviland
(2545)

Olive (19446) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 98.000 200.000 12
inch

0

 
Ann
Shepard
(4289)

Birdie (14173) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 0.000 1,001 0.000 999.999 98.000 999.999 12
inch

0

 

 Class Type :: Select

 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 
Holly
Burchsted
(6969)

Juice (10520) 55 39.930 5 0.000 44.930 49 38.460 10 0.000 48.460 78.390 15.000 12
inch(s)

2

 
Kristen
Bartoli
(4916)

Dazzle (7267) 55 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 49 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 104.000 200.000 12
inch(s)

0

 

Jump Height :: 16

 Class Type :: Regular



 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 
Mary
Champagne
(3721)

Berry (25364) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 25.430 0 0.000 25.430 77.430 100.000 16
inch

7

 Carolyn
Ross (4778)

Nerys (19697) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 26.640 0 0.000 26.640 78.640 100.000 16
inch

6

 Kate Bigger
(2801)

Marvelette
(23341)

52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 33.810 5 0.000 38.810 85.810 105.000 16
inch

5

 Lora Abbott
(3665)

Roots (13448) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 39.300 5 0.000 44.300 91.300 105.000 16
inch

4

 
Carolyn
Ewers
(9292)

Wiley (17981) 52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 98.000 200.000 16
inch

0

 Kate Bigger
(2801)

Budgie
(29700)

52 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 46 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 98.000 200.000 16
inch

0

 
Linda
Kasparek
(5573)

Mig (26394) 52 0.000 1,000 0.000 999.999 46 0.000 1,000 0.000 999.999 98.000 999.999 16
inch

0

 

 Class Type :: Select

 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 Emily Brent
(9557)

Lando
(14878)

51 37.010 10 0.000 47.010 44 28.480 5 0.000 33.480 65.490 15.000 16
inch(s)

9

 
Michele
Levitt
(12376)

Sirius (19797) 51 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 44 30.080 0 0.000 30.080 81.080 100.000 16
inch(s)

8

 
Judy
Zelenewych
(3725)

Dash (5456) 51 36.050 5 0.000 41.050 44 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 80.050 105.000 16
inch(s)

7

 
Roxanne
Winslow
(11246)

Dexter
(17723)

51 36.210 10 0.000 46.210 44 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 80.210 110.000 16
inch(s)

6

 
Mary
Champagne
(3721)

Into (14183) 51 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 44 30.320 20 0.000 50.320 81.320 120.000 16
inch(s)

5

 
Catie
Williams
(2823)

Swirl (4071) 51 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 44 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 95.000 200.000 16
inch(s)

0



 Molly Riser
(12929)

Nori (30577) 51 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 44 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 95.000 200.000 16
inch(s)

0

 
Carolyn
Ewers
(9292)

Marcel
(31851)

51 0.000 1,000 0.000 999.999 44 0.000 1,000 0.000 999.999 95.000 999.999 16
inch(s)

0

 

Jump Height :: 20

 Class Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 
Tracey
Fulmer
(7644)

Sync (22373) 48 24.990 5 0.000 29.990 41 27.540 0 0.000 27.540 52.530 5.000 20
inch

17

 
Amber
Mccune
(4979)

Shelby Cobra
(20130)

48 25.440 0 0.000 25.440 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 66.440 100.000 20
inch

16

 Carolyn
Ross (4778)

Jiminy
(30015)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 26.060 0 0.000 26.060 74.060 100.000 20
inch

15

 
Marissa
Dillon
(13233)

Kapusta
(27207)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 28.830 0 0.000 28.830 76.830 100.000 20
inch

14

 
Amber
Mccune
(4979)

Prove-it
(29724)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 28.930 5 0.000 33.930 76.930 105.000 20
inch

13

 Nolan Ring
(4410)

Poppet
(25678)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 32.010 5 0.000 37.010 80.010 105.000 20
inch

12

 Emily Brent
(9557)

Nightmare
(20709)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 29.310 10 0.000 39.310 77.310 110.000 20
inch

11

 
Linda
Kasparek
(5573)

Jet (16060) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 20
inch

0

 
Cheryl
Brickach
(8561)

Ripple
(20934)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 20
inch

0

 
Nicholas
Carleton
(4977)

Wahoo
(29725)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 20
inch

0

 Jen Renauld
(11478)

Flare (26877) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 20
inch

0



 
Catie
Williams
(2823)

Jubilation
(24270)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 20
inch

0

 
Holly
Burchsted
(6969)

Sisu (13695) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 20
inch

0

 
Catie
Williams
(2823)

Tap (13818) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 20
inch

0

 
Claudia
McCutcheon
(13282)

Surrey
(21454)

48 0.000 1,000 0.000 999.999 41 33.290 5 0.000 38.290 81.290 999.999 20
inch

0

 Lisa Koras
(4214)

Remy (21376) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 1,001 0.000 999.999 89.000 999.999 20
inch

0

 Lisa Koras
(4214)

Tek (14230) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 1,001 0.000 999.999 89.000 999.999 20
inch

0

 

 Class Type :: Select

 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 
Kristen
Bartoli
(4916)

Prosecco
(18465)

51 34.450 0 0.000 34.450 44 29.860 0 0.000 29.860 64.310 0.000 20
inch(s)

2

 Anne Andrle
(2548)

Super G
(5169)

51 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 44 30.200 5 0.000 35.200 81.200 105.000 20
inch(s)

1

 

Jump Height :: 22

 Class Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 
Nicholas
Carleton
(4977)

Tuna (17620) 48 28.810 5 0.000 33.810 41 24.890 0 0.000 24.890 53.700 5.000 22
inch

6

 
Judy
Zelenewych
(3725)

Swift (17154) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 26.920 0 0.000 26.920 74.920 100.000 22
inch

5

 
Judy
Zelenewych
(3725)

Sprint (21250) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 29.070 5 0.000 34.070 77.070 105.000 22
inch

4



 
Pollyanna
Mead
(4577)

Flo (19602) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 28.270 10 0.000 38.270 76.270 110.000 22
inch

3

 
Amber
Mccune
(4979)

Howie
(19595)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 22
inch

0

 
Michele
Levitt
(12376)

Hopper
(24153)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 89.000 200.000 22
inch

0

 

Jump Height :: 24

 Class Type :: Regular

 Handler Dog Round
1 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

1 Total
Round
2 SCT Time Faults Timefaults Round

2 Total
Total
Time

Total
Faults

Jump
Height

Cup
Points

 
Holly
Burchsted
(6969)

Pandemonium
(21493)

48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 24.130 0 0.000 24.130 72.130 100.000 24
inch

3

 
Kimberly
Janeczek
(9291)

Juno (27960) 48 0.000 100 0.000 100.000 41 33.380 35 0.000 68.380 81.380 135.000 24
inch

2

 
Amber
Mccune
(4979)

Typo (17548) 48 0.000 1,001 0.000 999.999 41 23.640 0 0.000 23.640 71.640 999.999 24
inch

0



Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Monique Plinck Booty 44 0 0 42.5 0 31

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 44 1 0 42.47 6 31

12 Laura Dolan Pre 44 1 0 39.25 6 44

12 Laura Dolan Coos 44 2 0 36.8 5 36

12 Meg Haviland Olive 44 3 0 39.72 4 34

12 (s) Kristen Bartoli Dazzle 45 0 E 0 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 44 0 0 44.91 0 30

16 Charlotte Lake Morgan 44 0 ABS 0 0 0

16 Charlotte Lake Vivian 44 0 ABS 0 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 44 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 44 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 (s) Emily Brent Lando 43 0 0 43 0 23

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 43 0 0 46.5 0 42

16 (s) Julia Leonardo Stella 43 0 0 38.83 0 3

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 43 1 0 39.84 6 48

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 43 2 0 40.48 5 39

16 (s) Kristen Bartoli Champagne 43 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Carolyn Ross Jiminy 42 0 0 42.85 0 31

20 Anne Andrle Zero G 42 0 0 40.13 0 33

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 42 0 0 43.2 0 29

20 Jen Renauld Flare 42 0 0 43.62 0 42

20 Claudia McCutcheon Surrey 42 1 0 41.78 6 28

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 42 1 0 41.6 6 42

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 42 0 ABS 0 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 42 0 ABS 0 0 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 42 0 E 0 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 42 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 42 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 42 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 42 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 (s) Anne Andrle Super G 43 1 0 39.17 6 39

20 (s) Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 43 0 NFC 0 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 42 0 0 40.42 0 30

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 42 1 0 39.72 6 48

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 42 2 0 38.74 5 43

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 42 3 0 40.27 4 43

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 42 0 E 0 0 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 42 1 0 39.87 6 50

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 42 0 E 0 0 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 42 0 NFC 0 0 0

4
/1

9
/2

0
2

4

Ga
m

bl
er

s 



Date Class Height Member Name Dog Name SCT Place Faults Time Lvl Pts Games Pts

12 Laura Dolan Coos 66 1 0 30.57 6 0

12 Laura Dolan Pre 66 2 0 30.75 5 0

12 Kimberly Verna Rigby 84 0 E 0 0 0

12 Monique Plinck Booty 66 0 E 0 0 0

12 Ann Shepard Birdie 66 0 E 0 0 0

12 Meg Haviland Olive 66 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 Charlotte Lake Morgan 84 0 ABS 0 0 0

16 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 66 0 E 0 0 0

16 Lora Abbott Roots 66 0 E 0 0 0

16 Carolyn Ross Nerys 66 0 E 0 0 0

16 Mary Champagne Berry 81 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 (s) Michele Levitt Sirius 63 1 0 40.19 6 0

16 (s) Mary Champagne Into 63 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Roxanne Winslow Dexter 63 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Julia Leonardo Stella 63 0 E 0 0 0

16 (s) Kristen Bartoli Champagne 73 0 NFC 0 0 0

16 (s) Judy Zelenewych Dash 63 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 60 1 0 30.04 6 0

20 Holly Burchsted Sisu 60 0 5 29.46 0 0

20 Linda Kasparek Jet 60 0 E 0 0 0

20 Cheryl Brickach Ripple 60 0 E 0 0 0

20 Marissa Dillon Kapusta 70 0 E 0 0 0

20 Emily Brent Nightmare 70 0 E 0 0 0

20 Jen Renauld Flare 60 0 E 0 0 0

20 Catie Williams Jubilation 60 0 E 0 0 0

20 Claudia McCutcheon Surrey 70 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Carolyn Ross Jiminy 70 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Catie Williams Tap 60 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Tracey Fulmer Sync 60 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Nicholas Carleton Wahoo 70 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Nolan Ring Poppet 70 0 NFC 0 0 0

20 Amber Mccune Prove-it 70 0 NFC 0 0 0

22 Amber Mccune Howie 60 1 0 34.22 6 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 60 2 0 36.64 5 0

22 Michele Levitt Hopper 60 0 10 35.53 0 0

22 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 60 0 15 33.6 0 0

22 Pollyanna Mead Flo 60 0 E 0 0 0

22 Judy Zelenewych Swift 60 0 NFC 0 0 0

24 Amber Mccune Typo 60 0 ABS 0 0 0

24 Holly Burchsted Pandemonium 60 0 NFC 0 0 0

24 Kimberly Janeczek Juno 70 0 NFC 0 0 0
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